
Sr.
CALLED 

DATE

POLICE 

STATION
NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no

CALLED 

TIME

1 29.4.2022 ICHHRA saleem
Ichhra-4/28/2022-

5500
MAQSOOD SI 2 4.00PM

2 29.4.2022 ICHHRA RASHID
Ichhra-4/28/2022-

5499
MAQSOOD SI 2 4.30PM

3 29.4.2022 ICHHRA TALHA
Ichhra-4/28/2022-

5497
MAQSOOD SI 2 4.45PM

4 29.4.2022 ICHHRA ALI
Ichhra-4/28/2022-

5495
IMRAN TSI SHO ROOM 5.00PM

5 29.4.2022 ICHHRA AZAM
Ichhra-4/27/2022-

5449
IMRAN TSI SHO ROOM 5.30PM

6 29.4.2022 Liaqatabad غلام مصطفیٰ
Liaqatabad-

4/27/2022-4840
TSIدانش  IO Room 4:10 PM

7 29.4.2022 Liaqatabad محمد ندیم
Liaqatabad-

4/27/2022-4810
SIعارف  IO Room 4:25 PM

8 29.4.2022 Liaqatabad محمد منیر
Liaqatabad-

4/27/2022-4809
ASIعارف  IO Room 4:40 PM

9 29.4.2022 KAHNA محمد علی
Kahna-4/27/2022-

12118
DANYAL YOUNS SI PP INDUSTRIAL 4:00 PM

10 29.4.2022 KAHNA ام کلثوم
Kahna-4/27/2022-

12098
GULAM RASOOL ASI 7 5:00 PM

11 29.4.2022 KAHNA فیض احمد
Kahna-4/27/2022-

12096
SHABBIR HUMAIYON ASI 1 3:45 PM

12 29.4.2022 KAHNA جاوید احمد
Kahna-4/27/2022-

12183
MUNIR SI 1 4:00 PM

13 29.4.2022 KAHNA شمیم بی بی
Kahna-4/27/2022-

12177
BASHIR AHMAD IP 7 4:00 PM

14 29.4.2022 KAHNA محمد جاوید
Kahna-4/27/2022-

12095
SOHIAL SI PP HALAKO 4:00 PM

15 29.4.2022 KAHNA حفیظ احمد
Kahna-4/27/2022-

12097
IFTIKHAR ASI 7 3:45 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED:  29.04.2022



16 29.4.2022 Faisal Town نثار احمد
FT-4/27/2022-

3217
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

17 29.4.2022 Faisal Town محمد ناصر
FT-4/27/2022-

3218
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:10 PM

18 29.4.2022 Kot Lakpat عبدالغفار
KL-4/27/2022-

9052
Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

19 29.4.2022 Kot Lakpat حسن رضا
KL-4/27/2022-

9053
Tanveer TASI SHO Room 4:15 PM

20 29.4.2022 Kot Lakpat سید ندیم حیدر
KL-4/27/2022-

9044
Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

21 29.4.2022 Kot Lakpat محمد حبیب
KL-4/27/2022-

9046
Zulfiqar ASI SHO Room 4:45 PM

22 29.4.2022 Kot Lakpat نثار احمد
KL-4/27/2022-

9047
Waqar TSI SHO Room 5:00 PM

23 29.4.2022 Kot Lakpat الطاف حسین صدیق
KL-4/27/2022-

9049
Waqar TSI SHO Room 5:15 PM

24 29.4.2022 SHADMAN BILAL
Shadman-

4/27/2022-2034
JAVED ASI 3 4.00PM

25 29.4.2022 SHADMAN LIAQAT
Shadman-

4/27/2022-2033
ABID ASI 3 4.30PM

26 29.4.2022 Gulbarg نازیہ
Gulberg-

4/27/2022-3747
...ASIسیف اللہ  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

27 29.4.2022 Gulbarg حارث رحمان امجد
Gulberg-

4/27/2022-3745
ASIانور سعید  SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

28 29.4.2022 Gulbarg صہیب
Gulberg-

4/27/2022-3740
...ASIمشتاق احمد  SHO ROOM 3:45 PM

29 29.4.2022 Gulbarg صغیر حسین
Gulberg-

4/27/2022-3741
SIوسیم  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

30 29.4.2022 Gulbarg ...ذوالنورین حفیظ
Gulberg-

4/27/2022-3743
...TAعمران اظہر  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

31 29.4.2022 Gulbarg آصف نذیر
Gulberg-

4/27/2022-3744
...ASIسیف اللہ  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

32 29.4.2022 Gulbarg ظہیر عباس
Gulberg-

4/27/2022-3728
SIمحمد وسیم  SHO ROOM 3:45 PM



33 29.4.2022 Gulbarg نادیہ لیاقت
Gulberg-

4/27/2022-3731
SIمحمد وسیم  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

34 29.4.2022 Gulbarg ایلس بی بی
Gulberg-

4/27/2022-3734
SIرضوان ڈوگر  Choki 5:00 PM

35 29.4.2022 Gulbarg ...محمد اسرار خان
Gulberg-

4/27/2022-3735
ASIانور سعید  SHO ROOM 3:45 PM

36 29.4.2022 Gulbarg وارث مسیح
Gulberg-

4/27/2022-3736
SIرضوان ڈوگر  Choki 4:00 PM

37 29.4.2022 Garden Town عارف حسین
GT-4/28/2022-

4068
SIشجاع اللہ 

CHOKI RAJA 

MARKET
4:00 PM

38 29.4.2022 Garden Town عامر اصغر
GT-4/27/2022-

4063
SIغلام مرتضیٰ 

DUTY OFFICER 

ROOM
4:15 PM

39 29.4.2022 Garden Town ظفر اقبال
GT-4/27/2022-

4057
SIعثمان حیدر  SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

40 29.4.2022 Garden Town امان بن زاہد
GT-4/27/2022-

4059
ASIناصر اقبال 

CHOKI JINAH 

HOSPITAL
4:45 PM

41 29.4.2022 Garden Town کاشف محمود
GT-4/27/2022-

4061
ASIمحمد سلیم 

DUTY OFFICER 

ROOM
5:00 PM

42 29.4.2022 Model Town Waseem Ul Haq
MT-4/27/2022-

1694
Azhar ASI 4 4:00 PM

43 29.4.2022 Model Town M.Suleman Jameel
MT-4/27/2022-

1692
Azhar ASI 4 4:30 PM

44 29.4.2022 Model Town Ahsan Ilyas
MT-4/27/2022-

1695
Amjad ASI 3 4:00 PM

45 29.4.2022 Model Town Muhammad Tahir
MT-4/27/2022-

1693
Amjad ASI 3 4:30 PM

46 29.4.2022 Model Town Kashif Masjeed
MT-4/27/2022-

1696
Azhar ASI 4 4:45 PM

47 29.4.2022 Ghalib Market محمد شفیق
GM-4/27/2022-

4095
waseem TASI Room 1 4:00 PM

48 29.4.2022 Ghalib Market محمد کامران
GM-4/27/2022-

4107
MASOOD ASI Room 1 4:20 PM

49 29.4.2022 Ghalib Market وحید اکبر
GM-4/27/2022-

4102
IMDAD HUSAIN ASI Room 1 4:40 PM



50 29.4.2022 Ghalib Market محمد عثمان خان
GM-4/27/2022-

4100
ASIF IQBAL TASI Room 1 5:00 PM

51 29.4.2022 Ghalib Market راشد علی
GM-4/27/2022-

4096
Amjad ASI Room 1 5:20 PM

52 29.4.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد شہزاد

NC-4/27/2022-

10459
ASIعارف  Room 02 4:00 PM

53 29.4.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد ارشد

NC-4/27/2022-

10466
TASIزاہد اسلم  Room 03 4:20 PM

54 29.4.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد کاشف

NC-4/27/2022-

10468
ASIفاروق علی Room 05 4:40 PM

55 29.4.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
نعمان نصیر خان

NC-4/27/2022-

10474
ASIمحمدامین  Room 04 5:00 PM

56 29.4.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد اکرم

NC-4/27/2022-

10477
ASIلیاقت  SHO OFFICE 5:20 PM

57 29.4.2022 PS QIE BAKHAT MUNEER
Q.A.I Estate-

4/27/2022-1915
NASIR ASI 2 11:14 PM

58 29.4.2022 PS QIE ZAIN SALEEM
Q.A.I Estate-

4/27/2022-1910
NASIR ASI 2 8:32 PM

59 29.4.2022 PS QIE SHAIDA PERVEEN
Q.A.I Estate-

4/27/2022-1911
ABBAS ALI SI 3 10:20 PM

60 29.4.2022 PS TOWNSHIP AQIB HUSSAIN
TS-4/28/2022-

4557
ADNAN TASI ADMIN 4:00 PM

61 29.4.2022 PS TOWNSHIP
MIRZA IRFAN 

HABIB

TS-4/27/2022-

4548
ADNAN TASI ADMIN 5:00 PM

62 29.4.2022 PS TOWNSHIP
MUHAMMAD 

IDREES

TS-4/27/2022-

4550
NADEEM AHMAD TASI ADMIN 6:00 PM

63 29.4.2022 PS JOHARTOWN

HAFIZ 

MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD

JT-4/27/2022-

5884
WAQAS TSI 2 4:00 PM

64 29.4.2022 PS JOHARTOWN JUNAID HASSAN
JT-4/27/2022-

5888
SHAHZAD ASLAM TASI 3 5:00 PM

65 29.4.2022 PS JOHARTOWN KHUDA BAKHISH
JT-4/27/2022-

5883
ANEES TASI 1 5:30 PM

66 29.4.2022 PS SABZAZAR Muhammad Faisal
Sabzazar-

4/28/2022-8272
Nabeel TSI 3 2:00 PM



67 29.4.2022 PS SABZAZAR Kausar Bibi
Sabzazar-

4/27/2022-8244
Sajad ASI 2 4:00 PM

68 29.4.2022 PS SABZAZAR Umat ul Noman
Sabzazar-

4/27/2022-8246
Nabeel TSI 3 2:30 PM

69 29.4.2022
PS MUSTAFA 

TOWN
GHULAM ABBAS

MustafaTown-

4/27/2022-1937
SHAHMOON ASI 2 2:00 PM

70 29.4.2022
PS MUSTAFA 

TOWN
DANYAL TARIQ

MustafaTown-

4/27/2022-1936
M ASGHAR ASI 3 2:00 PM

71 29.4.2022
PS MUSTAFA 

TOWN
IRFAN

MustafaTown-

4/27/2022-1928
KHADIM SI 1 3:00 PM

72 29.4.2022 PS RAIWAND KAHLID MEHMOOD
RC-4/27/2022-

5522
GHULAM MUSTAFA TASI

CHOKI ADA 

PLOT
5:00 PM

73 29.4.2022 PS RAIWAND FOZIA PERVEN
RC-4/27/2022-

5519
SALEM ANJUM 8 5:20 PM

74 29.4.2022 PS RAIWAND
MAQBAOOL 

AHMAD

RC-4/27/2022-

5509
SIBGHAT U ALLAH TASI 3 4:45 PM

75 29.4.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
SHAKEELA

MM-4/28/2022-

2844
LIAQAT ALI ASI 3 4:00 PM

76 29.4.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI

MUDASSAR 

ASLAM

MM-4/28/2022-

2843
LIAQAT ALI ASI 3 4:30 PM

77 29.4.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
RAO KHAN

MM-4/28/2022-

2842
LIAQAT ALI ASI 3 5:00 PM

78 29.4.2022 PS CHUNG ALLAH DITTA
Chung-4/27/2022-

9094
AMJID ALI ASI 6 5:00 PM

79 29.4.2022 PS CHUNG KASHIF
Chung-4/27/2022-

9083
AMEEN SI 6 4:00 PM

80 29.4.2022 PS CHUNG NIDA BI BI
Chung-4/27/2022-

9112
ITZAZ LAQ ASI CHOKI 4:00 PM

81 29.4.2022 PS GREENTOWN ABID HUSSAIN
GT-4/26/2022-

7902
FAISAL TSI 5 8:00 PM

82 29.4.2022 PS GREENTOWN
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA

GT-4/26/2022-

7901
SAGHEER TASI 5 10:00 PM

83 29.4.2022 PS GREENTOWN MUSHTAQ ALI
GT-4/26/2022-

7898
PERVAIZ SI 1 11:00 AM



84 29.4.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN
IRFAN AYZAD

NT-4/28/2022-

7730
ARSLAN TSI L BLOCK CHOKI 6:00 PM

85 29.4.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN

MUHAMMAD 

TUFAIL

NT-4/27/2022-

7710
ALI SALMAN TSI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

86 29.4.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN

MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD

NT-4/27/2022-

7712
MUHAMMAD AFZAL TSI SHO ROOM 12:00 PM

87 29.4.2022 PS SUNDER RAJA USMAN
Sundar-

4/27/2022-5797
SARFRAZ TASI 2 1.49PM

88 29.4.2022 PS SUNDER M IKMAL
Sundar-

4/27/2022-5795
SARFRAZ TASI 2 11.54AM

89 29.4.2022 PS SUNDER M ASIF
Sundar-

4/27/2022-5793
SALEEM ASI 4 10.15AM

90 29.4.2022 Race Course Zulfiqar Ali
RC-4/27/2022-

2860
M. Yaseen SI 2 1:00 PM

91 29.4.2022 Race Course Ali Shair
RC-4/27/2022-

2868
Ahmad Ali ASI 3 4:00 PM

92 29.4.2022 Race Course Rubina Aslam
RC-4/27/2022-

2869
Ahmad Ali ASI 3 4:00 PM

93 29.4.2022 Race Course Rubina Shehzad
RC-4/27/2022-

2875
Yaseen SI 2 12:00 AM

94 29.4.2022 Race Course Sana
RC-4/27/2022-

2879
Yaseen SI 2 12:00 AM

95 29.4.2022 Civil Lines Mudasir Hussain
CL-4/27/2022-

1839
M. Umair SI 4 2:00 PM

96 29.4.2022 Civil Lines Mehran Ali
CL-4/27/2022-

1842
Ameen Khan SI 6 10:00 PM

97 29.4.2022 Civil Lines M. Bilal Hussain
CL-4/27/2022-

1843
Ameen Khan SI 6 10:00 PM

98 29.4.2022 Civil Lines Saeed-Ur-Rehman
CL-4/27/2022-

1863
Asim SI 5 3:00 PM

99 29.4.2022 Garhi Shahu M. Noman
GS-4/27/2022-

2484
Shakeel Anwar TASI 1 10:00 AM

100 29.4.2022 Garhi Shahu Shams-Ud-Din
GS-4/27/2022-

2498
Asghar ASI 2 5:00 PM



101 29.4.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Hafiz S.M Ismaeel
QGS-4/27/2022-

3461
Ashraf SI 3 9:00 AM

102 29.4.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Rooh-Ul-Ameen
QGS-4/27/2022-

3484
Mudasir SI 4 11:00 PM

103 29.4.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Imtiaz
QGS-4/27/2022-

3482
Sajjad TASI 5 9:00 PM

104 29.4.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Abdullah
QGS-4/27/2022-

3485
Sajjad TASI 5 9:00 PM

105 29.4.2022 Shalimar Khurrum Riaz
Shalimar-

4/27/2022-5072
Shoaib ASI 2 9:00 PM

106 29.4.2022 Shalimar M. Sarwar
Shalimar-

4/27/2022-5078
Shoaib ASI 2 9:00 PM

107 29.4.2022 Shalimar Sabur Ifakhar
Shalimar-

4/27/2022-5080
Shoaib ASI 2 11:00 PM

108 29.4.2022 Shalimar Bilal Qasim
Shalimar-

4/27/2022-5081
Shoaib ASI 2 9:00 PM

109 29.4.2022 Shalimar Azhar Ali
Shalimar-

4/27/2022-5084
Abdul Majeed ASI 3 11:00 PM

110 29.4.2022 Mughal Pura M. Yousaf Aamir
Mughalpura-

4/27/2022-5349
Siddique SI 2 9:00 PM

111 29.4.2022 Mughal Pura M. Idrees
Mughalpura-

4/27/2022-5359
Asad TASI 3 11:00 PM

112 29.4.2022 Gujjar Pura M. Tayyab
GP-4/27/2022-

5716
M. Awais TASI 1 4:00 PM

113 29.4.2022 Gujjar Pura Saima
GP-4/27/2022-

5723
Haroon ASI 2 10:00 PM

114 29.4.2022 Gujjar Pura Shahzaib
GP-4/27/2022-

5734
Irfan Ashraf SI 3 1:00 PM

115 29.4.2022 Lytton Road Waseem
LR-4/27/2022-

2427
Saqib Khan SI 4 12:00 PM

116 29.4.2022 Lytton Road Umari Waqar
LR-4/27/2022-

2436
Saqib Khan SI 4 11:00 PM

117 29.4.2022 Lytton Road Basharat Hussain
LR-4/27/2022-

2433
Saqib Khan SI 4 11:00 PM



118 29.4.2022 Lytton Road Salman Fiaz
LR-4/27/2022-

2438
Shafaqat ALi ASI 3 11:00 PM

119 29.4.2022 Lytton Road Mirza M. Azeem
LR-4/27/2022-

2440
Shafaqat ALi ASI 3 11:00 PM

120 29.4.2022 Mozang Rana M. Usama
Mozang-

4/27/2022-3411
Munawar Abbas TASI 1 2:00 PM

121 29.4.2022 Mozang Nargis Farah Khan
Mozang-

4/27/2022-3415
Rafiq ASI 3 4:00 PM

122 29.4.2022 Old Anarkali Syed Ali Haider
OA-4/27/2022-

2220
Shoukat Hussain ASI 2 3:00 PM

123 29.4.2022 Old Anarkali Sharjeel Zahid Khan
OA-4/27/2022-

2231
M. Khalil ASI 3 11:00 PM

124 29.4.2022 ISLAMPURA Jameel
Islampura-

4/28/2022-5606
ImraanTASI 2 4:00 PM

125 29.4.2022 ISLAMPURA Zulkaif
Islampura-

4/27/2022-5597
ImraanTASI 1 4:15 PM

126 29.4.2022 ISLAMPURA Shahid
Islampura-

4/27/2022-5600
Mukhtaar TASI 3 5:00 PM

127 29.4.2022 Tibbi City M rehman
TC-4/27/2022-

1282
Ali TSI 2 4:00 PM

128 29.4.2022 BADAMIBAGH SAJID HUSSAIN
BB-4/24/2022-

3549
ANJUM GHAFOR ASI 1 4:05 PM

129 29.4.2022 BADAMIBAGH M HASEEB
BB-4/24/2022-

3547
ILYAS BAIGH ASI 1 4:20 PM

130 29.4.2022 BADAMIBAGH M WAQAS
BB-4/24/2022-

3542
ILYAS BAIGH ASI 1 4:50 PM

131 29.4.2022 YAKKI GATE AMIR HAYAT YG-4/27/2022-592 ARFAN TASI 1 4:30 PM

132 29.4.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
HAMZA

ST-4/28/2022-

5122
ADREES SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

133 29.4.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
ATAA MUSTAFA

ST-4/28/2022-

5123
ADREES SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

134 29.4.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
SANA BI BI

ST-4/27/2022-

5115
ABDUL RAZZAQ SI 2 4:00 PM



135 29.4.2022 BHATTI GATE SALEEM
BG-4/28/2022-

1778
ABDUL RAUF ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

136 29.4.2022 BHATTI GATE WASEEM
BG-4/27/2022-

1777
SABIR HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

137 29.4.2022 BHATTI GATE NOUMAN
BG-4/27/2022-

1776
SABIR HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

138 29.4.2022 LARRIADDA HAFIZ NAUMAN
LA-4/28/2022-

2721
SAIF UL MALOOK ASI SHO ROOM 4-00PM

139 29.4.2022 LARRIADDA SYED ABDULBASIT
LA-4/28/2022-

2720
ABID ASI SHO ROOM 5-00PM

140 29.4.2022 LARRIADDA ADNAN
LA-4/27/2022-

2714
GHFRAN TSI SHO ROOM 4-30PM

141 29.4.2022 Shafiqabad ADNAN
Shafiqabad-

4/27/2022-4572
MARIYAM SADDIQUE TSI 1 4-00PM

142 29.4.2022 Shafiqabad SHAKEEL
Shafiqabad-

4/27/2022-4590
MARIYAM SADDIQUE TSI 1 4-30PM

143 29.4.2022 Shafiqabad SHAH
Shafiqabad-

4/27/2022-4586
ALI HASSAN TSI 3 5-00PM

144 29.4.2022 LOWER MALL BILAL ALI
LM-4/25/2022-

2596
MUHAMMAD DIN ASI 2 4:15 PM

145 29.4.2022 LOWER MALL ZAHID HUSSAIN
LM-4/26/2022-

2623
SHAHZAD NAEEM TASI 2 4:45 PM

146 29.4.2022 LOWER MALL GHULAM SARWAR
LM-4/26/2022-

2622
SHAHZAD NAEEM TASI 2 5:30 PM

147 29.4.2022 NAULAKHA IMRAN
Noulakha-

4/27/2022-2174
INTIZAR TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

148 29.4.2022 NAULAKHA ASIM FAREED
Noulakha-

4/27/2022-2175
INTIZAR TASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

149 29.4.2022 MASTIGATE
MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM

MG-4/27/2022-

963
QEEDAR JAAN TSI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

150 29.4.2022 MASTIGATE MUHAMMAD ISLAM
MG-4/27/2022-

962
FAYAZ AHMED TSI ROOM 1 4:00 PM

151 29.4.2022 MASTIGATE KAMRAN ASHRAF
MG-4/27/2022-

955
MUHAMMAD AKRAM ASI ROOM 2 4:00 PM



152 29.4.2022 AKBARI GATE
AMJAD JAVAID 

KHOKHAR
AG-4/25/2022-785 KHALID MEHMOOD SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

153 29.4.2022 AKBARI GATE
INSBAT AMJAD 

SIDDIQUIE
AG-4/25/2022-782 KHALID MEHMOOD SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

154 29.4.2022 MISRISHAH
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL

MS-4/27/2022-

3795
HAFIZ ZAHID TSI SHO 4:05 PM

155 29.4.2022 MISRISHAH RAZIA
MS-4/27/2022-

3796
HAFIZ ZAHID TSI SHO 4:25 PM

156 29.4.2022 MISRISHAH HANIF
MS-4/27/2022-

3790
IJAZ ASI SHO 4:50 PM

157 29.4.2022 SHADBAGH UMAR ASHRAF
Shadbagh-

4/28/2022-5186
IMTIAZ SI SHO 4:00 PM

158 29.4.2022 SHADBAGH AWAIS GUJJAR
Shadbagh-

4/27/2022-5184
BASHARAT TASI ROOM 1 3:PM

159 29.4.2022 SHADBAGH SYED SHAKEEL
Shadbagh-

4/27/2022-5180
IFTIKHAR ASI SHO 4:00 PM

160 29.4.2022 DATA DARBAR SHAN SHAHID
DD-4/26/2022-

3589
M SAFDAR ASI SHO ROOM 4:05 PM

161 29.4.2022 DATA DARBAR M TARIQ
DD-4/26/2022-

3590
M SAFDAR ASI SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

162 29.4.2022 DATA DARBAR M NABEEL
DD-4/26/2022-

3570
ZULFIQAR SI SHO ROOM 4:50 PM

163 29.4.2022 DATA DARBAR M AKRAM
DD-4/26/2022-

3578
ZULFIQAR SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

164 29.4.2022 DATA DARBAR HAMAD ALI
DD-4/26/2022-

3585
ZULFIQAR SI SHO ROOM 5:10 PM

165 29.4.2022 DATA DARBAR M SHOKAT
DD-4/23/2022-

3490
M SAFDAR ASI SHO ROOM 5:30 PM

166 29.4.2022 MOCHI GATE AHMAD RAZA
MG-4/28/2022-

794
M AFZAL ASI 1 5:00 PM

167 29.4.2022 GOWAL MANDI M IMRAN
gowalmandi-

4/28/2022-2076
RIAZ AHMAD ASI 1 5:00 PM

168 29.4.2022 GOWAL MANDI M ZAYA
gowalmandi-

4/27/2022-2074
ASHFAQ KHAN ASI 1 6:00 PM



169 29.4.2022 RANG MEHAL IJAZ AHMED
RM-4/27/2022-

767
ISHAQ SI SHO ROOM 4 00PM

170 29.4.2022 Defence A HAMMAD SALEEM
DA-4/27/2022-

3986
AMMAR IKRAM ASI 4 4:00 PM

171 29.4.2022 Defence A ATIF
DA-4/27/2022-

3979
M.ASHRAF SI 2 4:00 PM

172 29.4.2022 Defence A RAMZAN
DA-4/27/2022-

3982
M.ASHRAF SI 3 4:00 PM

173 29.4.2022 Defence A NISAR
DA-4/27/2022-

3980
KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 4 4:00 PM

174 29.4.2022 Defence B AHMED MURTAZA
DB-4/28/2022-

4056
KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 2 4:30 PM

175 29.4.2022 Defence B UMER REHMAN
DB-4/27/2022-

4052
KHALID HUSSAIN ASI 2 4:00 PM

176 29.4.2022 Defence B RAHAT BASHIR
DB-4/27/2022-

4045
GHAZANFAR SI 3 5:00 PM

177 29.4.2022 Defence B M AZAM
DB-4/27/2022-

4051
GULSHAN ASI 3 5:30 PM

178 29.4.2022 Defence C Abdul Naseer
DC-4/28/2022-

4040
Umar Farooq ASI 3 4:00 PM

179 29.4.2022 Defence C Hamza
DC-4/28/2022-

4039
Umar Farooq ASI 3 5:00 PM

180 29.4.2022 Factory Area RIMSHA BI BI
FA-4/28/2022-

11686
TAHIR ASI 5 4:00 PM

181 29.4.2022 Factory Area YASMEEN ARIF
FA-4/28/2022-

11691
ABAAS ASI 5 5:00 PM

182 29.4.2022 Factory Area
SYED HUSSAIN 

HAIDER

FA-4/27/2022-

11667
RASHID SHAKOOR TSI 3 4:00 PM

183 29.4.2022 Factory Area ABDUL WAHEED
FA-4/27/2022-

11661
BABAR ALI TSI 4 4:00 PM

184 29.4.2022 South Cantt KATHRINE
SC-4/27/2022-

7497
IFTIKHAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

185 29.4.2022 South Cantt
MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN

SC-4/27/2022-

7499
ABID TASI 2 4:30 PM



186 29.4.2022 South Cantt MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SC-4/27/2022-

7455
AMEEN SI 1 5:00 PM

187 29.4.2022 North Cantt ZAHIDA PARVEEN
NC-4/27/2022-

7668
AMJAD SAEED SI 2 3:00 PM

188 29.4.2022 North Cantt ALLAH YAR
NC-4/27/2022-

7697
AMJAD SAEED SI 2 3:30 PM

189 29.4.2022 North Cantt MAQBOOLA BIBI
NC-4/28/2022-

7715
NADEEM TASI GULDASHAT PP 3:00 PM

190 29.4.2022 North Cantt M. QADAR
NC-4/28/2022-

7710
NADEEM TASI GULDASHAT PP 3:30 PM

191 29.4.2022 Mustafabad RASHID AFZAL
MA-4/27/2022-

2724
ASHRAF ASI 2 12:00 PM

192 29.4.2022 Mustafabad
MUHAMMAD 

MOAZIM

MA-4/27/2022-

2723
SHO 2 12:20 PM

193 29.4.2022 Mustafabad USMAN
MA-4/27/2022-

2713
RAMZAN ASI 2 4:00 PM

194 29.4.2022 Mustafabad WAQAS
MA-4/27/2022-

2714
RAMZAN ASI 2 4:20 PM

195 29.4.2022 Ghaziabad NARGIS JAHAN
GA-4/27/2022-

5266
RAZZAQ ASI 2 4:00 PM

196 29.4.2022 Ghaziabad
MALIK MUKHTAR 

AHMAD

GA-4/27/2022-

5261
SALAHUDDIN TASI 2 4:00 PM

197 29.4.2022 Ghaziabad M. FAROOQ
GA-4/27/2022-

5265
ARSHAD AWAN SI 2 4:30 PM

198 29.4.2022 Ghaziabad FOZIA SHAHID
GA-4/27/2022-

5252
NAZIR AHMAD SI 2 4:30 PM

199 29.4.2022 Baghbanpura AKRAM MASIH
BP-4/27/2022-

8847
SARMAD SI 4 4:30 PM

200 29.4.2022 Baghbanpura BILAL
BP-4/27/2022-

8858
TAHIR ASI 2 4:30 PM

201 29.4.2022 Baghbanpura ALI
BP-4/27/2022-

8856
SARMAD SI 3 4:30 PM

202 29.4.2022 Baghbanpura JAMSHED
BP-4/27/2022-

8866
KHALID ASI 4 4:30 PM

203 29.4.2022 Harbancepura RIZWAN
HP-4/28/2022-

8341
ALLAH RAKHA SI 3 5:00 PM



204 29.4.2022 Harbancepura ASIF
HP-4/28/2022-

8337
ALLAH RAKHA SI 3 4:00 PM

205 29.4.2022 Harbancepura HASSAN
HP-4/28/2022-

8338
SABIR ASI 3 4:00 PM

206 29.4.2022 Harbancepura HUSNAIN
HP-4/28/2022-

8339
ALLAH RAKHA SI 1 4:00 PM

207 29.4.2022 Manawan
MUHAMMAD 

ABBAS

Manawan-

4/28/2022-5371
ABDUL SATTAR ASI 4 4:00 PM

208 29.4.2022 Manawan SHAZIA BI BI
Manawan-

4/28/2022-5372

MUHAMMAD SADIQUE 

TASI
4 4:10 PM

209 29.4.2022 Manawan ALI ARSHAD
Manawan-

4/28/2022-5375
MANSOOR AKBAR SI 4 4:20 PM

210 29.4.2022 Manawan
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA

Manawan-

4/28/2022-5380
ABDUL SATTAR ASI 4 4:30 PM

211 29.4.2022 Batapur
MUHAMMAD 

FARYAD

Batapur-

4/28/2022-4223
KHALID JAMEEL SI 1 4:00 PM

212 29.4.2022 Barki iftkhar ali
Barki-4/28/2022-

1951
lateef asi 2 4:30 PM

213 29.4.2022 Barki rehana bibi
Barki-4/28/2022-

1950
imran akram asi 2 5:00 PM

214 29.4.2022 Hadyara muhammad ijaz
Hadyara-

4/26/2022-1138
akbar si 3 5:00 PM

215 29.4.2022 Hadyara
Muhammad usman 

aslam

Hadyara-

4/26/2022-1139
akbar si 2 5:PM

216 29.4.2022 Hair YOUSAF ALI
Hair-4/27/2022-

3245
SHAN ILAHI TASI 2 4:00 PM

217 29.4.2022 Hair
MUHAMMAD 

SHABIR

Hair-4/27/2022-

3244
SABIR ALI ASI 1 4:00 PM

218 29.4.2022 Hair JWERIA
Hair-4/27/2022-

3232
MUBASHIR ALI ASI 1 4:30 PM

219 29.4.2022 Hair
MOHAMMAD 

BOOTA

Hair-4/27/2022-

3239
ALI HAMZA TASI 2 5:00 PM

220 29.4.2022 MUSLIM TOWN
M EHTISHAM 

KHAN

MT-4/27/2022-

1971
M AZEEM TASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

221 29.4.2022 MUSLIM TOWN KHAWAJA AWAIS
MT-4/27/2022-

1975
AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

222 29.4.2022 MUSLIM TOWN M KHAYAM KHALI
MT-4/27/2022-

1974
M AZEEM TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

223 29.4.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL UMAIR
GI-4/28/2022-

1769
JAVED ASI SHO OFFICE 3:00 PM



224 29.4.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL KHALIL ULLAH
GI-4/27/2022-

1763
JAVED ASI SHO OFFICE 3:30 PM

225 29.4.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL ARSLAN
GI-4/27/2022-

1765
TARIQ ASI SHO OFFICE 4:00 PM

226 29.4.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL SAQLAIN
GI-4/28/2022-

1771
NAJAF ASI SHO OFFICE 4:30 PM

227 29.4.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL AWAIS
GI-4/27/2022-

1753
ASHFAQ ASI SHO OFFICE 5:00 PM

228 29.4.2022 SAMNABAD ABDUL MAJEED
Samnabad-

4/28/2022-3084
IMRAN TASI cabin1 4:30 PM

229 29.4.2022 SAMNABAD JAVED SULTAN
Samnabad-

4/27/2022-3079
RIYASAT ALI SI cabin2 4:00 PM

230 29.4.2022 SAMNABAD HAFIZ MATEEN
Samnabad-

4/27/2022-3080
M IMRAN TASI cabin2 5:00 PM

231 29.4.2022 SAMNABAD AFIA AFZAAL
Samnabad-

4/27/2022-3082
SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin1 5:15 PM

232 29.4.2022 SAMNABAD NAYAB SARWAT
Samnabad-

4/26/2022-3047
SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin1 4:45 PM

233 29.4.2022 MILLAT PARK MALIK M SAFDAR
MP-4/27/2022-

2133
SHAHBAZ AHMAD ASI SHO OFFICE 3:00 PM

234 29.4.2022 MILLAT PARK MALIK M SAFDAR
MP-4/27/2022-

2132
SHAHBAZ AHMAD ASI SHO OFFICE 3:30 PM

235 29.4.2022 MILLAT PARK SHAHZAD
MP-4/27/2022-

2130
IMRAN AHMAD TASI SHO OFFICE 4:00 PM

236 29.4.2022 MILLAT PARK M TARIQ
MP-4/28/2022-

2141
ZULFIQAR ASI SHO OFFICE 4:30 PM

237 29.4.2022 SANDA SHOAIB KHAN
Sanda-4/27/2022-

5082
ABAD ALI SI SHO Room 3:00 PM

238 29.4.2022 SANDA SALMAN TARIQ
Sanda-4/28/2022-

5084
QAMAR ISLAM TASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

239 29.4.2022 SANDA FOZIA IRFAN
Sanda-4/27/2022-

5075
AMJAD KHAN SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

240 29.4.2022 NAWAKOT NAVEED IQBAL
NK-4/27/2022-

5908
MAQSOOD AHMAD ASI SHO 4:00 PM

241 29.4.2022 NAWAKOT
MUHAMMAD 

AKRAM

NK-4/27/2022-

5909
ADEEL RIAZ TASI SHO 4:30 PM

242 29.4.2022 NAWAKOT
MUHAMMAD 

AMJAD SHAHZAD

NK-4/27/2022-

5914
MUHAMMAD AFAQ TSI SHO 5:00 PM

243 29.4.2022 SHERAKOT ABBAS ALI
SK-4/27/2022-

4520
ABDUL RAHEEM SI Room No1 3:00 PM



244 29.4.2022 SHERAKOT ALI LIAQAT
SK-4/27/2022-

4522
ASIM MAJEED ASI Room No2 3:30 PM

245 29.4.2022 SHERAKOT M.ASIF
SK-4/27/2022-

4523
ABDUL RAHEEM SI Room No1 4:00 PM

246 29.4.2022 SHERAKOT M.ISAR
SK-4/27/2022-

4519
FRYAL TASI Room No2 4:30 PM

247 29.4.2022 SHERAKOT ILYAS ALI
SK-4/27/2022-

4518
MUZAMMIL TASI ROOM NO 3 4:30 PM


